             1340 Charwood Rd STE L  •  Hanover, MD 21076  •  phone 410-590-3333  •  info@octanewireless.com
              Document #: 900130  Specifications subject to change without notice
                     8/2019
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0
V
S
W
R
Frequency (GHz)
0
45
90
135
180
225
270
315 -5
-5
-10
-10
-15
-15-20
Azimuth
800 MHz
900 MHz
1700 MHz
1800 MHz
1900 MHz
2100 MHz
2400 MHz
GSM Omnidirectional Antenna: 800-3000 MHz
 Features
 Operation over worldwide GSM bands: 800 – 3000 MHz
 6.0 inches tall
 Gain optimized for 15° down tilt
 Flange mount form factor
Radiation Patterns
0
45
90
135
180
225
270
315
-5
-5
-10
-10
-15
-15
-20
-20
-25
-25-30
Elevation
800 MHz
900 MHz
1700 MHz
1800 MHz
1900 MHz
2100 MHz
2400 MHz
Characteristics
VSWR
Model Number VM-800-3000
Frequency 800 – 3000 MHz
Gain > 2 dBi
VSWR < 3:1
Pattern Near Omnidirectional in Azimuth
Polarization Vertical
Power  25 W
Mounting Four 0.13 holes every 90° on a 1.61 circle
Size 6.0  1.25
Weight 6 oz
Connector Type N-Type Female standard, SMA Female optional
M
o
d
e
l S
h
o
w
n
: V
M
-8
0
0
-3
0
0
0